
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00244, Packer John

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  0.02 Mi E of Packer John

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,139

 3,150
 3,111

Adams (2)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,582

 1,594
 1,552

 1,557

 1,556
 1,560

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 3,435 4,667 3,596

E DIR - - - - 1,629 2,542 1,835

W DIR - - - - 1,806 2,125 1,761

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4,124 4,134 3,173 2,936 3,239 3,514 2,829

1,997 1,588 1,559 1,471 1,589 1,713 1,452

2,127 2,546 1,614 1,465 1,650 1,801 1,377

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

2,996 2,869 2,806 2,964 3,158 3,536 2,786

1,447 1,420 1,408 1,503 1,581 1,840 1,357

1,549 1,449 1,398 1,461 1,577 1,696 1,429

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

2,817 2,793 2,667 2,818 3,009 3,669 2,581

1,386 1,376 1,315 1,447 1,523 1,705 1,295

1,431 1,417 1,352 1,371 1,486 1,964 1,286

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

3,162 2,686 2,683 2,805 2,952 3,395 -

1,709 1,381 1,344 1,430 1,482 1,743 -

1,453 1,305 1,339 1,375 1,470 1,652 -

MADW 3,275 3,121 2,832 2,881 3,159 3,756 2,948

STDEV 583 680 236 81 192 518 445

DAYFAC 0.96 1.01 1.11 1.09 0.99 0.84 1.06
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